            Contact Us:00852-30501886            Email:sales@allicdata.com
            Sitemap
            How to buy
                        Login / Register
                        USD
                Find Products
Find Content
     Cart(0)
                HZC277M035G24T-F Datasheet(PDF) - Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
                	Part No.	HZC277M035G24T-F
	Description	CAP ALUM POLY 270UF 20% 35V SMD
270µF 35V Aluminum Polymer Capacitor Radial, Can - SMD 20 mOhm 4000 Hrs @ 125°C
	Manufacturer Part	Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
            Related Electronics Part Number
                	Part Number	Components Description	Manufacturer
	#252MXPR-2535A	FILTER HELICAL 405MHZ TYPE 7HW
	#292KNAS-T1028Z	INDUCTOR ADJUST 100NH THRU HOLE
100nH Adjustable Inductor 35 @ 50MHz Radial
	#5HW-88560A-914	FILTER HELICAL 914MHZ TYPE 5HW
	#A1313AN-0001GGH=P3	VARIABLE INDUCTORS 11.4PF Q= 72
50nH Adjustable Inductor 72 @ 100MHz Nonstandard
	#A916CY-3R3M=P3	FIXED IND 3.3UH 3.52A 26 MOHM
3.3µH Shielded  Inductor 3.52A 26 mOhm Max Nonstandard
	#B952AS-H-100M=P3	FIXED IND
10µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 2.7A 44 mOhm Max Nonstandard
	#B952AS-H-120M=P3	FIXED IND
12µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 2.5A 51 mOhm Max Nonstandard
	#B952AS-H-150M=P3	FIXED IND
15µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 2.3A 62 mOhm Max Nonstandard
	#B952AS-H-180M=P3	FIXED IND
18µH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 2A 79 mOhm Max Nonstandard
                        © 2008-2024 ALLICDATA.com all rights
                        reserved.
                        Tel: 00852-30501886 E-mail: sales@allicdata.com
                    Following US:
< a href=' '>Customer Service